05/11/25 01:19:19

GLEATON'S

World Coin & Baseball Card Collection Online Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, Mar 2 12:00am ET

Lot

0100
0101
0102
8600
8600A
8601

8602

8603

8604

8605

8606
8607

8608
8609
8610

8611
8612

8613
8614
8615

8616

8617
8618
8619
8620

Title

1989 Topps #620 Barry Bonds

1987 Topps #393 Pete Rose

Binder of Baseball Cards

1893 Five Dallar Liberty Head Gold Coin
1984 Summer Olympics Proof State Dollar Coin
1997 Royal Australian Mint Silver Kangaroo
Coin

"Guardians of The Sea" Genuine Shipwreck
Coin

Walking Liberty Half Dollar Collection (12
Cains)

The Vanishing Native American Penny
Collection

1976 Two Dollar Bicentennial Commemorative
Bill
1993 World War Il Obsolete Coin Collection

1998 United States Mint 50 State Quarters
Proof Set

World War Il Silver Quarter Set
1995 World War Il Silver Nickel Set

U.S. Twentieth Century Penny, Nickel & Dime
Collection

Americas Favorite Coin Collection Set

Coinage of Great Britain Half Crowns
Collection

1972 United Kingdom 7 Coin Proof Set
Shell Case Penny Collection

Genuine Coin from the Shipwreck of the
"Admiral Gardner"

Complete Decimal Issueand Last L.S.D. Type
Coin Great Britain

World War Il Lincoln Penny Series
World War Il Obsolete Coin Collection
American Frontier Nickel Set

Life and Death of Christ Medal Collection

Auction Closes. Sat, Mar 18 8:00pm ET

Lot
8621

8622
8623
8624
8625
8626

8627
8628
8629

8630

8631

8632

8633

8634

8635
8636

8637

8638

8639

8640

8641
8642

Title

1982 250th Anniversary George Washington
Half Dollar Proof Silver

1983 Olympic Silver Dollar

Decimal Issueand The Last L.S.D. Issue Ireland
1959 Federation of Nigeria One Penny Medal

3 Caollectible Coins from the United States

Collection of Vauable Coins from West
Germany (1950's)

5 Collectible Coins from West Germany
4 Collectible Antique Coins from Germany

Coallection of Vauable Coins from Germany
(1900's - 1910's)

Coallection of Vauable Coins from Germany
(1920's)

Callection of Vauable Coins from Germany
(1930's)

Large Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom
Germany (1940's)

Large Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom
Germany (1950's)

Coallection of Valuable Coins from Germany
(1960's)

Callection of Valuable Coins from Germany

Collection of Vauable Coins from Australia
(1930's - 1950's)

Collection of Vauable Coins from Austraia
(1960's)

Large Collection of Valuable Coins from
Australia (1970's)

Large Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom
Australia (1980's)

Large Collection of Valuable Coinsfrom
Australia (1990's)

4 Collectible Coins from Australia (2000's)
Coallection of Antique Coins from Canada


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
8643

8644

8645

8646

8647

8648

8649

8650

8651
8652
8653

8654
8655

8656

8657

8658

8659
8660
8661

8662

8663

8664

8665

8666

8667

Title

Collection of Vauable Coins from Canada
(1920's)

Collection of Vauable Coins from Canada
(1930's)

Large Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom
Canada (1940's)

Large Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom
Canada (1950's)

Large Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom
Canada (1960-1963)

Large Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom
Canada (1964-1966)

Large Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom
Canada (1967-1969)

Collection of Vauable Coins from Canada
(1970's)

4 Collectible Coins from Canada
3 Collectible Silver Sixpence Coins

Two Collectible Coins from French Equatorial

Africa
2 Collectible Coins from Mexico (1930's)

Large Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom
Mexico (1940's)

Large Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom
Mexico (1950's)

Large Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom
Mexico (1960's)

Large Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom
Mexico (1970's)

3 Collectible Coins from Mexico
4 Collectible Antique Coins from France

Collection of Vauable Coins from France
(1910'9)
Collection of Vauable Coins from France
(1920'9)
Collection of Vauable Coins from France
(1930'9)
Collection of Vauable Coins from France
(1940'9)
Collection of Vauable Coins from France
(1950's)
Collection of Vauable Coins from France
(1960's)

Collection of Vauable Coins from France
(1970's)

05/11/25 01:19:19


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/11/25 01:19:19

*** UPDATED PAYMENT INFO*** & nbsp; We accept cash and credit cards.& nbsp; Y our invoice will
be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email |nfo@gleatons.com& nbsp;BEFORE
the auction closes& nbsp;to notify us that you will be paying cash.& nbsp;& nbsp;Unpaid invoices:We will
attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through.& nbsp; All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.18% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM& nbsp;

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:AIl items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer
at Buyer's sole expense without exception.& nbsp;Bid accordingly.Resources for buyers needing
assistance with picking up lots won:& nbsp;Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to
auction close.& nbsp;Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List,& nbsp; Roadie.com,& nbsp;
TaskRabbit.com,& nbsp; Dolly.com,& nbsp; AppleAtlanta.comé& nbsp; thumbtack.com and& nbsp; & nbsp;
[>pickupnow.comé& nbsp;are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through& nbsp; Google.& nbsp;Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or
Text)& nbsp; >goforcds@gmail.com& nbsp;or& nbsp; Roadie.com.& nbsp; PickUpMyT hings.com,& nbsp;
TaskRabbit.com,& nbsp; />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732.& nbsp;
[>pickupnow.comé& nbsp;and other small delivery websites or apps.Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770)
486-0069 oré& nbsp; >PakMail655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com,& nbsp; />shipsmart.com& nbsp;and other
white glove shipping companies local to the sale?s address.& nbsp:If someone other than you is picking
up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking

up.& nbsp; Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.Any item not removed within the
day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.& nbsp;

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com

33


https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
shiply.com
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

