

World Coin & Baseball Card Collection Online Auction

Auction Opens: Thu, Mar 2 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sat, Mar 18 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	1989 Topps #620 Barry Bonds	8621	1982 250th Anniversary George Washington
0101	1987 Topps #393 Pete Rose		Half Dollar Proof Silver
0102	Binder of Baseball Cards	8622	1983 Olympic Silver Dollar
8600	1893 Five Dollar Liberty Head Gold Coin	8623	Decimal Issue and The Last L.S.D. Issue Ireland
8600A	1984 Summer Olympics Proof State Dollar Coin	8624	1959 Federation of Nigeria One Penny Medal
8601	1997 Royal Australian Mint Silver Kangaroo	8625	3 Collectible Coins from the United States
	Coin	8626	Collection of Valuable Coins from West
8602	"Guardians of The Sea" Genuine Shipwreck	0/25	Germany (1950's)
0.600	Coin	8627	5 Collectible Coins from West Germany
8603	Walking Liberty Half Dollar Collection (12 Coins)	8628	4 Collectible Antique Coins from Germany
8604	The Vanishing Native American Penny	8629	Collection of Valuable Coins from Germany (1900's - 1910's)
	Collection	8630	Collection of Valuable Coins from Germany
8605	1976 Two Dollar Bicentennial Commemorative		(1920's)
	Bill	8631	Collection of Valuable Coins from Germany
8606	1993 World War ll Obsolete Coin Collection		(1930's)
8607	1998 United States Mint 50 State Quarters Proof Set	8632	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Germany (1940's)
8608	World War ll Silver Quarter Set	8633	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Germany (1950's)
8609	1995 World War Il Silver Nickel Set		
8610	U.S. Twentieth Century Penny, Nickel & Dime Collection	8634	Collection of Valuable Coins from Germany (1960's)
8611	America's Favorite Coin Collection Set	8635	Collection of Valuable Coins from Germany
8612	Coinage of Great Britain Half Crowns Collection	8636	Collection of Valuable Coins from Australia (1930's - 1950's)
8613	1972 United Kingdom 7 Coin Proof Set	8637	Collection of Valuable Coins from Australia
8614	Shell Case Penny Collection		(1960's)
8615	Genuine Coin from the Shipwreck of the "Admiral Gardner"	8638	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Australia (1970's)
8616	Complete Decimal Issue and Last L.S.D. Type	8639	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Australia (1980's)
8617	Coin Great Britain	8640	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from
8618	World War II Cheelete Coin Collection		Australia (1990's)
	World War II Obsolete Coin Collection	8641	4 Collectible Coins from Australia (2000's)
8619	American Frontier Nickel Set	8642	Collection of Antique Coins from Canada
8620	Life and Death of Christ Medal Collection		

Lot	Title
8643	Collection of Valuable Coins from Canada (1920's)
8644	Collection of Valuable Coins from Canada (1930's)
8645	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Canada (1940's)
8646	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Canada (1950's)
8647	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Canada (1960-1963)
8648	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Canada (1964-1966)
8649	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Canada (1967-1969)
8650	Collection of Valuable Coins from Canada (1970's)
8651	4 Collectible Coins from Canada
8652	3 Collectible Silver Sixpence Coins
8653	Two Collectible Coins from French Equatorial Africa
8654	2 Collectible Coins from Mexico (1930's)
8655	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Mexico (1940's)
8656	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Mexico (1950's)
8657	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Mexico (1960's)
8658	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Mexico (1970's)
8659	3 Collectible Coins from Mexico
8660	4 Collectible Antique Coins from France
8661	Collection of Valuable Coins from France (1910's)
8662	Collection of Valuable Coins from France (1920's)
8663	Collection of Valuable Coins from France (1930's)
8664	Collection of Valuable Coins from France (1940's)
8665	Collection of Valuable Coins from France (1950's)
8666	Collection of Valuable Coins from France (1960's)
8667	Collection of Valuable Coins from France (1970's)

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close. Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com,
TaskRabbit.com, Dolly.com, AppleAtlanta.com thumbtack.com and
/>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google. Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com,
TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com, />shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies local to the sale?s address. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com